

Boise Black Rifle Hosting First Annual Range Day in Boise Idaho

The June 11th range day will be held at Double Tapp Range and is sponsored by 14 companies, including Sig Sauer, Staccato, Springfield Amory, and more.

MERIDIAN, IDAHO, UNITED STATES, May 4, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The first annual Boise Black Rifle Range Day is a paid event on June 11th at Double Tapp Range in Boise, Idaho. The cost for the event is \$20, and it includes food, drink, and ammo for demo guns.

Demo guns will be available from manufacturers such as Sig Sauer, Staccato, Springfield, and more for demonstration. There will be over 150 guns to demo on the range, as well as countless accessories to try.

Tickets can be purchased on the <u>Boise Black Rifle website</u> before the event.

The event is sponsored by: Staccato, Springfield Armory USA, Odin Works, Combat Absolute, Trijicon, Havok Holsters, Laser Blade Engraving, Sig Sauer, Surefire, Simshot, Factr, and more.

Boise Black Rifle (BBR) is part of a three-store chain with Meridian, Sacramento, and Sparks locations. The first location was opened by the owner Rob Adams in 2007 as a small gun store in Sacramento, California. Since that time, the company has grown substantially, opening the two additional retail locations.

They began by specializing in the AR-15 platform but also have expertise in semi-auto pistols, shotguns, and all things related to the professional shooting industry. In fact, they have set the company apart from others in the industry by creating a pro shop environment in the gun space.

They are very active online and in the shooting community. Boise Black Rifle attends, sponsors, and holds events reaching all across the Boise area. If you attend any shooting events, you will likely see their representatives.

The Meridian store is located at 1580 N Stonehenge Way Ste 102, Meridian, ID 83642, and is open from 10 AM to 6 PM, seven days a week. It is across the street from Crunch Fitness in the same lot as Dutch Bro's.

Additionally, BBR now has an online store supplying guns, ammo, accessories, and more.

Doug Shoemaker
Boise Black Rifle
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/570981998

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.